
Bottle gourd price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Nanjangud APMC  25.64  2,564.00  2777 -  2,380.00 2025-12-20

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mysore (Bandipalya)  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,100.00 2025-10-28

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Nanjangud  22.22  2,222.00  2380 -  2,083.00 2025-04-24

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd T. Narasipura  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  800.00 2023-02-14
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